
ECBEducational Center #9381
“4 Walls with Tomorrow Inside”

burtscenter@gmail.com
(305)-905-8231

2021 - 2022 Tuition and Fee Schedule
ECB Educational Center (#9381)

Fees charged to all students are based on an academic term year. The costs
associated provide materials and services to enhance student success including
individual or group coaching, tutorials, discussion sessions, reviews and instructional
support material.

Grades K - 8th $10,000 Annually

Registration Fee $500 Annually

Testing $500 Annually

Books $500 Annually

Tutoring/Speech
Therapy/Occupational
Therapy/Behavior Analyst:
(Each if needed)

$50.00 Per Session

Electives $2,000.00 Annually

Enrichment Curricular
Activities

$2,300.00 Annually

Materials $500 Annually

All fees above are during ECB Educational Center daily Operational hours.
**Extra Curricular Activities: Computers, Arts, Music
**Electives: Health, Bible, Life Skills

“4 Walls with Tomorrow Inside”
Director and Principal Eboni Burts

burtscenter@gmail.com
305-905-8231

2204 SW 42nd Ave. West Park Florida, 33023 Suite 202
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